
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Approval of deduct Change Order #2-Final on corporate hangar sitework

SUMMARY:
Change Order #2-Final has been submitted by Freitag Construction Co. to reflect final quantities.
The change order is in the deduct amount of $13,296.50. The project is complete and final payment
has been made.
BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve final change order #2 with Freitag Construction on
corporate hangar.

File #: 17-0028, Version: 1

City of Crossville Printed on 1/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

